MELLIEHA ATHLETIC CLUB 2KM ROAD RACE

Position
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Race
No.
1020
1320
1004
1029
1323
1324
1079
1025
1082
1038
1081
1053
1003
1321
1093
896
1296
1039
1322
1292
1088
1302
1317
1318
1023
1319
1072
1295
1026
895
1032
894
1309
1043

Name
Matthew
Neil
Andrea
Karl
Ryan
Matthew
Ryan
Clarissa
Mark
Jake
Neil
Gabriella
Luke
Warren
Charlene
Kevin
Anabel
Marija
Antonio
Nathan
Hayley
Chantal
Sergio
Johanna
Luisa
Miguel
Rebecca
Jade
Andrea
Miriam
Luca
Diane
Jana
Aston

Surname
Rota
Bezzina
Mizzi
Farrugia
Borg
Bezzina
Cauchi
Cremona
Farrugia
Mcgahern
Cauchi
Saliba
Mizzi
Deguara
Formosa
Gauci
Said
Vella
Privitera
Sciberras
Sammut
Mifsud
Conti
Grech
Fenech
Taliana
Vella
Cilia
Cremona
Gauci
Cachia Morena
Borg
Mifsud
Corner

M/F Date of Birth Age
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11.01.1993
15.02.1994
06.12.1994
28.01.1996
11.10.1996
16.10.1994
13.06.1994
22.12.1995
24.07.1995
15.02.1996
27.01.1996
07.12.1998
22.04.2000
28.10.1994
26.06.1996
03.12.1994
15.01.1999
06.05.1995
07.07.1994
08.01.2000
13.05.1996
13.09.1997
14.11.1999
15.02.1996
24.08.1997
26.05.1999
16.06.1995
01.03.1995
14.01.1997
28.11.1999
28.08.1998
17.08.1998
18.09.1994
26.06.1998

03 MAY 2009

Time
16 06:41
15 07:01
14 07:06
13 07:15
12 07:32
14 07:38
14 07:40
13 07:42
13 07:48
13 07:48
13 07:50
10 07:56
09 07:58
14 08:11
12 08:11
14 08:26
10 08:27
13 08:30
14 08:33
09 08:34
12 08:35
11 08:40
09 08:55
13 09:06
11 09:10
09 09:38
13 09:54
14 09:56
12 10:05
09 10:08
10 10:15
10 11:00
14 11:27
10 11:53



